n Available in Black,
White and Silver!
16 USA / INTERNATIONAL P 800.582.6480  F 877.894.6918    P 952.894.6280  F 952.894.6918 www.chiefmfg.com
PROJECTOR
CEILING MOUNTS
SPECIFICATIONS
RPA-U™ INVERTED UNIVERSAL PROJECTOR MOUNT
A universal, low-profile mounting solution with custom features. It’s perfect for stocking

CEILING MOUNTS
FAQ
HOW TO ORDER
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
RPA-U PAGE
CMA-100 8” (203 mm) Ceiling Plate
with Attached Adjustable 1-1/2” NPT Column 24
CMA-101 Designer Ceiling Plate 24
CMA-110 8” (203 mm) Ceiling Plate with 1-1/2” NPT Opening 24
CMS-115 Speed Connect Ceiling Plate 24
CMA-152 1-1/2” to 1-1/2” NPT Coupler with Cable Access 28
CMA-330 Offset Ceiling Plate 24
CMA-347 Projector Vibration Isolator 28
CMA-372 Offset Unistrut Adapter 27
CMS-440 Speed Connect Lightweight Suspended Ceiling Kit 25
CMS-445 Speed Connect Advanced Ceiling Replacement Kit 25
CMA-450 Suspended Ceiling Kit 25
CMA Fixed and Adjustable Extension Columns 26
LSB-100 Lateral Shift Bracket 26
PG-1A or PG-2A Projector Guards 23
PL-1 or PL-2 Projector Lock 22
WMA-300 Wall Mount Arm 27
POPULAR ACCESSORIES
Top View Front View
PL-1 CMA-012                              CMA-101                                CMA-100
Projector Lock Extension Column Designer Ceiling Plate Ceiling plate with column
1. How do I know which mount to
order?
Chief’s RPA-U is a universal
mounting solution and supports
most projector models.
2. Do I need to order a
separate bracket?
The RPA-U ships complete with
an SLB-U bracket.
3. How much assembly is
required?
None, just attach the mount
to the provided bracket.
4. How much weight does the
mount hold?
The RPA-U is designed to
support up to 50 lbs (22.7 kg).
5. How much height will the
mount add to my installation?
The RPA-U adds approximately
2-1/2” (64 mm).
6. Do I need additional
accessories for my installation?
For flush mounting, no
additional accessories are
needed. Often you will need
to lower your projector from a
structural, suspended or finished
ceiling. For these common
applications, you will want to
order the appropriate
accessories.
7. If I use the RPA-U with a
Suspended Ceiling Kit, do I
need an extension column?
Yes. Any 1-1/2” NPT Threaded
Extension Column will work with
Chief’s Suspended Ceiling Kits.
8. How do I order an RPA-U in
white or silver?
Simply add a “W” for white
or an “S” for silver to the end
of the part number (ie: RPA-US).
1. Determine if the RPA-U will
work with your projector by
examining the technical